
Van Sant (The Haunted) Covered Bridge Ride (62.9 mi / 3141 ft) Route #41748041

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

R 0.0 TRO Wallace Rd 0.1
BR 0.2 Alexander Rd 0.1
S 0.2 Alexander Rd 0.1
S 0.3 @ Circle, take the 1st exit and

stay on Alexander Rd
2.9

S 3.2 @ Circle, continue straight onto
Alexander St

0.3

L 3.5 Mercer St 0.2
3.8 112 Mercer St. Albert Einstein

former home
0.1

QR 3.8 Hibben Rd 0.2
L 4.0 Stockton St 0.2
R 4.2 Elm Rd 0.4
L 4.7 Rosedale Rd 2.5
L 7.2 Carter Rd 0.4
R 7.5 Cold Soil Rd 2.5
R 10.0 Keefe Rd 1.1
S 11.1 Federal City Rd 1.0
R 12.1 Denow Rd 1.1
S 13.3 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

Denow Rd
0.8

R 14.1 NJ-31 N 0.2
L 14.3 Diverty Rd. BE CAREFUL of

TRAFFIC coming fast from BE-
HIND you!

0.6

R 14.9 Reed Rd 0.5
L 15.4 Washington Crossing Pennington

Rd
0.0

PIT 15.4 PIT - Restroom - Citgo 0.0
S 15.4 Continue on Washington Cross-

ing toward PA
4.1

19.5 Stop and WALK bike across
bridge

0.1

S 19.6 General Washington Memorial
Blvd - Washington Crossing

0.6

PIT 20.3 PIT - Dunkin’ (Optional) 0.1
S 20.3 PA-532 S 0.2
R 20.6 Wrightstown Rd 2.7
R 23.3 Creamery Rd 1.1
L 24.3 Woodhill Rd 0.4
R 24.8 Sharp right onto Eagle Rd 0.5

BR 25.2 Brownsburg Rd E 1.7

Go At On For
R 27.0 PA-32 S 0.2
R 27.2 into Park driveway toward re-

strooms
0.2

PIT 27.3 PIT - Restroom 0.1
S 27.4 Continue on drive toward PA 32 -

River Road
0.1

L 27.5 PA-32 N - River Road 1.1
L 28.6 Lurgan Rd 1.5
R 30.1 Van Sant Rd 0.3
S 30.4 Covered Bridge Rd 0.3

PIT 30.7 Van Sant Covered Bridge 1.0
L 31.7 Aquetong Rd 1.0
R 32.7 PA-232 - Windy Bush Rd 1.2
L 33.9 S Main St 0.5

PIT 34.4 LUNCH-FERRY MARKET 0.0
QR 34.4 E Bridge St 0.5
R 34.9 NJ-29 0.1

QL 35.0 Brunswick Ave - Brunswick Pike 0.0
QL 35.0 Quarry St (SHARP LEFT TURN) 0.3
S 35.4 Rocktown Lambertville Rd 2.9
R 38.3 Mt Airy-Harbourton Rd 1.1
L 39.4 Rock Rd E 1.5
L 40.9 Linvale Harbourton Rd 1.0
L 41.9 NJ-31 N 1.0
R 42.9 Rocktown Rd 0.5
R 43.5 Mountain Rd 1.0
R 44.4 Linvale Rd 1.0
L 45.4 Snydertown Rd 1.7
R 47.1 Stony Brook Rd 0.1

QL 47.2 Van Dyke Rd 2.5
L 49.7 Pennington - Hopewell Rd 0.3
S 49.9 W Broad St 1.1

PIT 51.0 PIT - Restroom - Brick Farm Mar-
ket

0.0

QR 51.1 Maple St 0.2
R 51.2 E Prospect St 0.1

QL 51.3 Princeton Ave 0.2
S 51.5 Hopewell Princeton Rd 1.6

BL 53.1 Cherry Valley Rd 1.0
R 54.0 Province Line Rd 0.5
L 54.5 Drakes Corner Rd 1.4
R 55.9 Great Rd 0.2
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Van Sant (The Haunted) Covered Bridge Ride (62.9 mi / 3141 ft) Route #41748041

Go At On For
R 56.1 Great Rd 0.8
R 56.9 TRO Great Rd 0.9
S 57.8 Elm Rd 0.3
L 58.1 Cleveland Ln 0.3
S 58.5 @ Circle, take the 1st exit onto Li-

brary Pl
0.6

L 59.0 Mercer St 0.1
R 59.2 Alexander St 3.3
L 62.5 Wallace Rd 0.3
L 62.8 TRO Wallace Rd 0.1

62.9 End of route

Page 2 of 2


